W10691 TEAL Trail,
W10691 TEAL TRAIL, CRIVITZ, WI, 54114 CRIVITZ, WI, 54114

$349,900

Discover this meticulously maintained 2bdr/2ba home nestled on 2+ acres of serene * 2 beds

land w/ walking trails, a cozy FP area & an abundance of natural beauty. LR has * 2 baths

vaulted ceilings w/ abundance of windows showcasing the outdoor beauty, a spacious * Residential
primary suite w/ walk-in shower & closet. LL offers daylight windows, stubbed for future * Residential,Single
bath,...

Family Residence

e Active
* 1688 sq ft

Nicole
Cardinal Realty, LLC

’31 Trh

Google Teal Ck
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Wooded Features: Kitchen Island,None,Vaulted Ceiling(s)
Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: Tax Amount: 2347

1688

Inclusions: Refrigerator, Stove, Exclusions: Seller Personal Property; In Garage:

Dishwasher, Microwave, Washer, Dryer, Long workbench, Drafting Table, Tool Metal Cabinet
Garage Refrigerator

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Boiler
Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator, Washer Water Source: Well

Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes

Bedroom 1 13x15 Main
Bedroom 2 13x14 Main
Kitchen 14x17 Main
Living Room 21x15 Main
Dining Room 09x15 Main

Jones)/

REAL ESTATE



Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air, Boiler Basement: Full

Exterior material: Stone,Vinyl Siding Parking: Detached

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Nicole M Annis Agent Email: nicoleannis@cardinalrealtywi.com
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